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2　面積・人口・世帯数

所沢市

面積（㎢） 人口（人） 世帯数（世帯）

飯能市

狭山市

343,912

79,650

151,259

入間市

計

72.11

193.05

48.99

44.69

406.32

日高市 47.48
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779,051
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353,721

55,933 24,076

各構成市別

面積等

狭山消防署

飯能日高消防署

埼玉西部消防局
所沢中央消防署

所沢東消防署

入間消防署


